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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

BILAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD-BILAL

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD-IQBAL

1

2

78900085

78900083

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LIBRARIAN   -  (BS-17)

 LAW AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS

2 Case #  78F2016

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

UZMA FRAZ

ANBREEN ARSHAD

BARERA RAZZAQ

SADIA RASHID

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMJAD SHAHZAD

AISHA ARSHAD

AASIA ASLAM

MUBASHRA KARIM

SAMIA ANWAR

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ABDUL RAZZAQ

ABDUL RASHID

ABDUL SATTAR

KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL KARIM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR CHAUDRY

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

78900064

78900109

78900003

78900042

78900079

78900054

78900111

78900004

78900090

78900028

78900019

78900075

GUJRAT

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

D.G. KHAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

NAROWAL

LAHORE

JHANG

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

16

17

18

19

MUHAMMAD AZAM

SHUMAILA AMEEN

NIDA MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD TARIQ DOGAR

HABIBULLAH

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

SYED MUSHTAQ AHMED SHAH

MASOOD AHMAD

13

14

15

16

78900006

78900092

78900050

78900065

KASUR

R.Y. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD TANZEEL JABBAR

AKHTAR ALI

ABDUL JABBAR

NAZIR AHMED

1

2

78900046

78900048

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

ASGHAR ALI
RASHID AHMAD

1 78900015 NAROWAL

Result of following Candidate(s) has been withheld

-Departmental Permission
Certificate on prescribed
form of PPSC Issued by
the competant authority


