PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: LIBRARIAN - (BS-17)

Department: <u>LAW AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 78F2016

Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	78900085	1	BILAL AHMED ABDUL HAMEED	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	78900083	2	MUHAMMAD-BILAL MUHAMMAD-IQBAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
Foll	owing Cand	didate	(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of	f Selection		
1	78900064	3	UZMA FRAZ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
2	78900109	4	ANBREEN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
3	78900003	5	BARERA RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
4	78900042	7	SADIA RASHID ABDUL RASHID	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
5	78900079	8	MUMTAZ HUSSAIN ABDUL SATTAR	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
6	78900054	9	MUHAMMAD AMJAD SHAHZAD KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAHZAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
7	78900111	10	AISHA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
8	78900004	11	AASIA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
9	78900090	12	MUBASHRA KARIM ABDUL KARIM	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
10	78900028	13	SAMIA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR CHAUDRY	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
11	78900019	14	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
12	78900075	15	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LIBRARIAN - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LAW AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 78F2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
13	78900006	16	MUHAMMAD AZAM HABIBULLAH	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
14	78900092	17	SHUMAILA AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
15	78900050	18	NIDA MUSHTAQ SYED MUSHTAQ AHMED SHAH	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
16	78900065	19	MUHAMMAD TARIQ DOGAR MASOOD AHMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	78900046	MUHAMMAD TANZEEL JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR	LAHORE	FAIL		
2	78900048	AKHTAR ALI NAZIR AHMED	BAHAWALPUR	FAIL		

Re	Result of following Candidate(s) has been withheld					
1	78900015	ASGHAR ALI RASHID AHMAD	NAROWAL	-Departmental Permission Certificate on prescribed form of PPSC Issued by the competant authority		

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.